

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: CC.No.1307 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.01.2026	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p>Learned AGP for Assignment represented that they have already taken steps for compliance of the orders passed by this court dated 12.11.2020 and requests further time. For compliance, post on 06.02.2026, finally.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ LNA,J</p> <p>tk</p>	